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201001070000
06950

01/07/2010
01:53:23

SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIZZEL
DONALD
EUGENE

201001070000
06980

01/07/2010
01:54:08

SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OAK
MOUNTAIN
SALES AND
SERVICES
LLC

201005110001
47520

05/11/2010
10:24:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201005110001
47520

05/11/2010
10:24:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201005110001
47520

05/11/2010
10:24:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201011290003
99440

11/29/2010
03:30:41

SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AFTAB JIVA

201012020004
03770

12/02/2010
02:45:06

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012020004
03780

12/02/2010
02:45:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS BIRCH CREEK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201005110001
47520

05/11/2010
10:24:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Other:SEE
INST



201005110001
47520

05/11/2010
10:24:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201006300002
09370

06/30/2010
04:20:04

SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PREMIER
NARROW
FABRICS INC

201011190003
89730

11/19/2010
01:22:53

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS REESE
MICHAEL E

24 98 Instr
#:20091015000
389520

Lot#:437
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

201011190003
89730

11/19/2010
01:22:53

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS REESE
MICHAEL E

Instr
#:20091015000
389520

Other:SEE
INST

201012100004
14190

12/10/2010
10:12:51

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
CITY OF

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


