Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2010;										I	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001070000 06950	01/07/2010 01:53:23	SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIZZEL DONALD EUGENE						
201001070000 06980	01/07/2010 01:54:08	SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OAK MOUNTAIN SALES AND SERVICES LLC						
201005110001 47520	05/11/2010 10:24:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201005110001 47520	05/11/2010 10:24:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201005110001 47520	05/11/2010 10:24:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201011290003 99440	11/29/2010 03:30:41	SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AFTAB JIVA						
201012020004 03770	12/02/2010 02:45:06	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201012020004 03780	12/02/2010 02:45:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	BIRCH CREEK HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE Other:SEE INST
201005110001 47520	05/11/2010 10:24:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Other:SEE INST

201005110001 47520	05/11/2010 10:24:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO					Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201006300002 09370	06/30/2010 04:20:04	SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PREMIER NARROW FABRICS INC					
201011190003 89730	11/19/2010 01:22:53	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	REESE MICHAEL E		24	98	#:20091015000 389520	Lot#:437 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
201011190003 89730	11/19/2010 01:22:53	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	REESE MICHAEL E				Instr #:20091015000 389520	Other:SEE INST
201012100004 14190	12/10/2010 10:12:51	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA CITY OF					Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST